
大正 9年 695 3,962 235

　　14 698 4,006 238

昭和 5年 722 4,193 249

　　10 754 4,264 253

　　15 942 5,337 317

　　22 9,324 554

　　25 9,824 558

　　30 10,086 573

　　35 11,012 625

　　40 19,345

　　45 30,817

　　50 43,924

　　55 48,154

　　60 50,766

平成 2年 58,635

　　7 62,806

　　12 69,235

　　17 76,492

　　22 84,83534,842 43,285 41,550 4,721
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第 １ ８ 表 世帯数及び人 口の 推移
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（ １ ｋ ㎡当 り ）

2,494

1,750

1,099

16,096
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2,519

（ 各 年 １ ０ 月 １ 日 現 在 ）
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2,032

人 口 密 度

4,866

資料　：　国勢調査

年 次 世 帯 数

人 口

総 数 男 女

23,473

16,295


